DESCRIPTION
4 inch Remodel LED recessed fixtures with round apertures
offer energy-efficient, precision lighting for accent, task, or
wall wash applications.
The innovative design allows the LED to be positioned closer
 to the aperture for maximum light output and efficiency or higher
to minimize glare and flash on the trim.
FEATURE

4" HIGH PERFORMANCE REMODEL
LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
SERIES
LS-L4-002-B 2700K White
3000K Clear
4000K
3500K Haze
5000K
VOLTAGE WATTAGE / LUMEN OUTPUTFUNCTIONS CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
277V
120-277V
90-305V
120V LED 10W/800 Lumen LED
12W/1000 Lumen LED
15W/1300 Lumen
4" Recessed
Downlight
Vertical Downlight
Adjustable Downlight
Wall Wash Downlight
0-10V Dimmable
TRIAC Dimmable
Non-Dimmable
© 2017 Solutions For Lighting  - (A division of FC Lighting) 3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174 p. 630-940-2626 JB Rev. 0620